ASSESSED VALUATION AND TAXES LEVIED IN THE VARIOUS TAXING DISTRICTS

OF PEND OREILLE COUNTY FOR 2012 TO 2013 BUDGET YEAR
JAMES MCCROSKEY

LOCALLY ASSESSED:

REAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY

MINERALS ONLY PROPERTY
IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND
SENIOR CITIZEN (MINUS)

OTHER EXEMPT-NON SENIOR (MINUS)

STATE ASSESSED VALUATION:

WASHINGTON STATE

COUNTY DISTRICTS:
CURRENT EXPENSE
CSA

VA

ROAD DISTRICT:

SCHOOL DISTRICTS:

NEWPORT 56/415

J/IW SPOKANE VALUE/SPEC

J/W SPOKANE VALUE/DEBT SERVICE

CUSICK SCHOOL 59
SCHOOL 59 SPECIAL

SELKIRK SCHOOL 70
SCHOOL 70 SPECIAL

JIW STEVENS 43/183
JIW STEVENS 43/ 183 SPEC
J/IW STEVENS 43/ 183 DEBT SERVICE

JIW SPOKANE 61 /414
J/IW SPOKANE 61 /414 SPEC
J/IW SPOKANE 61 /414 DEBT SERVICE

J/IW SPOKANE 62 /416
J/IW SPOKANE 62 /416 SPEC

CITIES:

NEWPORT
CUSICK

IONE

METALINE
METALINE FALLS

JUNIOR TAXING DISTRICTS:

HOSPITAL #1
HOSPITAL #2
CEMETERY #1
CEMETERY #2
CEMETERY #3

FIRE DIST #2

SPOFR (FORMERLY FD 3)
FIRE DIST #4

FIRE DIST #5

FIRE DIST #6

FIRE DIST #8
LIBRARY

SACHEEN SEWER M&O

2012 COUNTY ASSESSED VALUE FOR
TAXES COLLECTED IN 2013

1/17/2013

TAV

12,230,359

24,460,718

28,504,104

28,431,983

862,036
1,724,071

134,236
268,473

818,926

ASSESSED VALUE

1,437,211,364
38,169,245
463,994
659,442
-31,634,322
-93,766,945

7,952,837

1,359,055,615

1,359,055,615

1,359,055,615
1,359,055,615
1,359,055,615

1,190,977,588

751,788,495
751,788,495

314,093,490

216,645,363

312,936
312,936

4,788,281
4,788,281

52,264,691

119,826,042
11,984,822
17,705,313

7,654,629
10,907,221

1,137,099,337
221,956,278
1,137,099,337
63,225,591
158,730,687
200,913,158
474,935,627
243,024,003
41,237,755
144,748,948
34,686,936
1,359,055,615
72,885,230

1,359,055,615

RATE OF LEVY

2.4864442358

1.6012495265
0.0185254376
0.0083734984
1.6281484625

1.1868693452

1.8138629329
0.6957908410

0.8590252972

2.0381320761

0.6307122348
1.1506009675

2.5027918895
3.1780508919

3.5400265125

2.2336201341
2.2968167571
2.1261634855
1.3863741796
2.0370633363

0.3657698465
0.1145612561
0.1008114914
0.0359522143
0.0415455897
0.5255248638
0.9790800554
1.0504345120
0.4000000000
0.5360425832
0.4942339099
0.3567221640
0.8306895650

ESTIMATED TAXES

$3,379,216.00

$2,176,187.16
$25,177.10
$11,380.05
$2,212,744.31

$1,413,534.79

$1,363,641.28
$523,087.55

$269,814.25

$441,551.86

$197.37
$360.06

$11,984.07
$15,217.40

$185,018.39

$267,645.86
$27,526.94
$37,644.39
$10,612.18
$22,218.70

$415,916.65
$25,427.59
$114,632.68
$2,273.10
$6,594.56
$105,584.86
$465,000.00
$255,280.80
$16,495.10
$77,591.60
$17,143.46
$484,805.26
$60,545.00

$12,229,306.06



